Men Cat 4/5

1 Jeremny Ward
2 Taylor Benz
3 Nichola Gunter
4 Erik Knudsen
5 Brian Allen
6 Robb Floth
7 Derek Brown
8 Steven Gustafson
9 Jody White
10 Sean Donovan
11 Zach Page
12 Brian Brandon
13 Anthony Bunt
14 Steven Hoffman
15 Greg Adams
16 Kevin Pavlis
17 Dylan Howell
DNF
Tyler Jones

Eric Stratton
Joseph Russ
Steve Rudzinski
Nick Hardy

Master b 35+
1 Matt Woodruff

2 Ronald Gatesh
3 Michael McDonald
4 Dwayne Speegle
5 Chris Berry
6 Peter Ashwin
7 Rex Sallabanks
8 John McCarthur
9 Mark Lyons
10 Terry Rousset
DNF
Vernon Padaca
Hal Miller
Alix Phipps

Raymond Otto
Scott Potter
Trent Tate
Carl Arriola

2:48:13
2:48:13
2:48:13
2:48:13
2:48:13
2:48:13
2:48:13
2:48:13
2:48:46
2:48:46
2:50:36
2:51:01
2:51:22
2:54:46
2:54:46
3:03:38
3:03:43

2:36:55
2:40:47
2:40:47
2:40:47
2:43:46
2:47:55
2:50:15
2:50:15
3:00:58
3:03:32



Master B 45+
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DNF

Allen Neel

Michael Van Lierop
Charles Keene
Thomas Halvorson
Charles Stearns
Frank Benzing
Mitch White

Scott Grill

Mark Cargio

Kip Burden

Cahill Jones

Doug La Mott

Brett Gunter

Master A 35+
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DNF

Anrew Davis
Scott Robinson
Henry Harper
Jim Crouch

Matt Grover
Justin Maines
Rick Geenwald
Jeff Gasser
Lars-Erik Johnson

Todd Jankiewicz
Justin Kline

Master a 45+
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Cat3

Russell Thorstrom
Mike Cooley

Rob Van Kirk
William Nuge

Kris Thoreson
John Stone
Robert Hoene

Anthony Fisher
Jerry Long
Kai Applequist

2:40:47
2:40:47
2:40:47
2:40:47
2:40:47
2:42:24
2:57:50
2:59:24
3:00:01
3:01:02
3:04:34

3:32:02
3:32:02
3:32:02
3:32:02
3:32:02
3:32:02
3:32:02
3:32:02
3:32:02

3:04:44
3:04:44
3:04:44
3:04:44
3:04:44
3:08:23
3:26:09

3:08:39
3:08:39
3:08:39



4 Matt Fethke

5 Gene Harding
6 Angelo Roman
7 Joe Kafka

8 Michael Miller
9 Zane Dees

10 Justin Harvey

11 Eric Kafka

DNF

Brad Turpen

Ben Stratton

JJ Cross

Mark Bockenstette

Men 1/2

Brandon Akers
Justin Mayfield
Chris Stuart
Brian Cavanaugh
Hugo Fregoso
Thomas Grant
Shawn Mitchell
Klass Vanderbild
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DNF

Uhl Albert
Astin Forbes
Tad Hamilton
KenJones
Brandon Lynch
Ben Memott
Justin Ros
Matt Weyen

Master 55+

1 Terry Patterson
Chris Theis
Eldon Hocut
Jon Holmquist
Russell Smith
Lee Sobcheck
John Post
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3:08:39
3:08:39
3:08:39
3:08:39
3:08:51
3:10:20
3:10:20
3:12:20

4:18:27
4:18:27
4:18:27
4:36:43
4:36:43
4:46:43
5:08:40
5:08:40

2:01:45
2:01:45
2:01:45
2:01:45
2:01:45
2:01:55
2:08:28



Master 65+

1 John Swyers 2:07:54
2 Willard Lindsay 2:15:09
Women 3/4
1 Mikayla Lyman 2:05:05
2 Katrina Finly 2:05:05
3 Mary Odom 2:05:05
4 Jordan McCoy 2:05:05
5 Shanon Cureo 2:05:05
6 Jana Woodruff 2:05:05
7 Ellie Rodgers 2:05:05
8 Grace Alexander 2:05:05
9 Savannah Rice 2:05:59
10 Candy Wold 2:15:01
11 Stacy Whitcomb 2:22:40
Master 35+
1 Renee Kline 2:05:05
2 Susan Robinson 2:05:05
Master 55+
1 Jodi Cuccia 2:14:28
Master 65+
1 Lois Lindsay 2:52:58

Women 1/2/3

1 Sarah Barber 2:40:47

2 Jeanne Rumps 2:50:15

3 Sarah Brown 2:57:48

4 Kimberly Turner 2:57:48
Juniors

Girls - age 10 to 12 - Maddyson Page (1st)
Girls - age 13/14 - Sarah Youman (1st), Savannah Blake (2nd), Ashley St. Pierre (3rd)

Girls - age 15/16 - Nicole Beck (1st)

Boys - age 10 to 12 - Liam Earl (1st), Michael Hocking (2nd), Will Barta (3rd), Will Long (4th)



Boys - age 13/14 - Jackson Long (1st)

Boys - age 15/16 - JD Merritt (1st), Colby Benz (2nd)

Boys - age 17/18 - Chase Watkins (1st), Ben ? Evans . (2nd



